MPM430
Micro Pressure Transmitter
Page  1 / 4
04
.2
02
4
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
MPM430 Micro Pressure Transmitter
Code Measurement Range
Range
0D -25mbar…-5mbar ~ 5mbar…50mbar
0C -100mbar…-10mbar ~ 10mbar…100mbar
0B 0mbar ~ 20mbar…200mbar
[0 ~ X]mbarL
or barL X: actual measured range, L means cable length when choosing IIItype
Code Output Signal
E 4~20mADC
Code Function Selection 2
I general type(pressure port M20×1.5 male)
II non-cavity connector type(pressure port M42×1.5 male)
II non-cavity cable type(pressure port M42×1.5 male)
Code Certification Requirement
null no certification requirement
i intrinsic safety Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
Code Pressure Type
G gauge
A absolute
N with negative pressure measurement
   MPM430        [-2~10]mbar	          E	                         I	              i	             GN                                       Complete Type Specification
Notes: